Attenuators
AFM-xxA/N 3 GHz precision attenuators
02/2021 - EN/V2
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Overview
The AFM-xxA/N series is a complete range of precision
attenuators providing attenuation from 0 dB up to 20 dB,
depending on the model. These attenuators have a very wide

trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are trade marks of their respective owners. Technetix protects its technology and
designs by registering patents, trade marks and designs in Europe and certain other countries.
Order information
00000000 At F = 40 MHz F > 40 MHz  -1,5 dB/octav
00000000 From input to port 1,2,3,4 (downstream)
00000000 IEC 60728-3 §4.2.3
00000000 IEC 60728-3 §4.2.2
Order information
Item number Item code Description
19001742 AFM-0A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 0 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001743 AFM-1A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 1 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001744 AFM-2A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 2 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001745 AFM-3A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 3 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001746 AFM-4A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 4 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002690 AFM-5A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 5 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001747 AFM-6A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 6 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002691 AFM-7A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 7 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001748 AFM-8A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 8 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002692 AFM-9A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 9 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001749 AFM-10A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 10 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002693 AFM-11A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 11 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001750 AFM-12A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 12 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002694 AFM-13A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 13 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002695 AFM-14A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 14 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002696 AFM-15A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 15 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001751 AFM-16A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 16 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002697 AFM-17A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 17 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002698 AFM-18A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 18 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19002699 AFM-19A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 19 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19001752 AFM-20A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 20 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004661 AFM-21A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 21 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004662 AFM-22A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 22 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004663 AFM-23A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 23 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004664 AFM-24A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 24 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004665 AFM-25A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 25 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004666 AFM-26A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 26 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004667 AFM-27A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 27 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004668 AFM-28A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 28 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004669 AFM-29A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 29 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ
19004670 AFM-30A/N FIXED ATTENUATOR F-M F-F 30 DB NISN 5-3000 MHZ